## Fort Detrick SS CYS

## 2017-2018 Fee Chart



## Child Development Center (CDC) / PRE-K

**2 WEEK VACATION FEES** 

Child Development Center (CDC) Monthly Fees (2 WEEK VACATION OPTION)						2018 BAH		
CATEGORY	INCOME	BI-MONTHLY	2nd Child 15 % DISCOUNT	MONTHLY	2nd Child 15 % DISCOUNT	RATES		
1	\$0 - \$31,794	\$150	\$128	\$300	\$256	O-10	\$2,050.80	
2	\$31,795 - \$38,604	\$183	\$156	\$366	\$312	O-9	\$2,050.80	
3	\$38,605 - \$49,959	\$222	\$189	\$444	\$378	O-8	\$2,050.80	
4	\$49,960 - \$62,448	\$254	\$216	\$508	\$432	0-7	\$2,050.80	
5	\$62,449 - \$79,482	\$291	\$248	\$582	\$496	O-6	\$1,845.90	
6	\$79,483 - \$91,918	\$315	\$268	\$630	\$536	O-5	\$1,779.60	
7	\$91,919 - \$108,138	\$324	\$276	\$648	\$552	O-4	\$1,568.40	
8	\$108,139 - \$135,220	\$335	\$285	\$670	\$570	O-3	\$1,297.80	
9	\$135,221 +	\$345	\$294	\$690	\$588	O-2	\$1,107.60	
Child Development Center (CDC) Monthly Fee (4 WEEK VACATION OPTION)						0-1	\$991.20	
CATEGORY	INCOME	BI-MONTHLY	2nd Child 15 % DISCOUNT	MONTHLY	2nd Child 15 % DISCOUNT	O-3E	\$1,395.00	
1	\$0 - \$31,794	\$156	\$133	\$312	\$266	O-2E	\$1,258.80	
2	\$31,795 - \$38,604	\$190	\$162	\$380	\$324	O-1E	\$1,163.40	
3	\$38,605 - \$49,959	\$231	\$197	\$462	\$394	W-5	\$1,515.00	
4	\$49,960 - \$62,448	\$265	\$226	\$530	\$452	W-4	\$1,388.70	
5	\$62,449 - \$79,482	\$304	\$259	\$608	<b>\$518</b>	W-3	\$1,272.90	
6	\$79,483 - \$91,918	\$328	\$279	\$656	\$558	W-2	\$1,169.40	
7	\$91,919 - \$108,138	\$338	\$288	\$676	\$576	W-1	\$1,012.50	
8	\$108,139 - \$135,220	\$349	\$297	\$698	\$594	E-9	\$1,332.30	
9	\$135,221 +	\$360	\$306	\$720	\$612	E-8	\$1,228.80	
Part Time PS 5 Day 5 hr (2 WEEK VACATION)  Part Day PS 5 Day 3 hr (2WK)						E-7	\$1,140.30	
CATEGORY	INCOME	Monthly	2nd Child 15 % DISCOUNT	Monthly	2nd Child 15 % DISCOUNT	E-6	\$1,053.60	
1	\$0 - \$31,794	\$210	\$180	\$134	\$114	E-5	\$948.30	
2	\$31,795 - \$38,604	\$256	\$218	\$164	\$140	E-4	\$824.10	
3	\$38,605 - \$49,959	\$310	\$264	\$200	\$170	E-3	\$766.20	
4	\$49,960 - \$62,448	\$356	\$304	\$228	\$194	E-2	\$730.50	
5	\$62,449 - \$79,482	\$408	\$348	\$262	\$224	E-1>4	\$730.50	
6	\$79,483 - \$91,918	\$440	\$374	\$284	\$242			
7	\$91,919 - \$108,138	\$452	\$386	\$290	\$248	Hourly Care Flat rate of \$4.00		
8	\$108,139 - \$135,220	\$468	\$398	\$300	\$256	Per hour		
9	\$135,221 +	\$484	\$412	\$310	\$264	regardless of Category		
Additional Info  Late \$1.00 Per min \$15.00 max then \$5.00 per Eigensiel 5.10 For the second s							ategory	
	\$1.00 Per min \$15.00 r child for the next 45 min there a	and \$5 for each hour	Financial Disclosure				CDC Kinder Camp Same as SAS	
PLEASE CONTACT PCS FOR ADDITIONAL RATES. (CAT 9A Contractor rates, CDC Part Day rates, and 4 Week Vacation rates)						Camp Fees		